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PRODUCT f CONTINUOUS CASTING

RO

Continuous
Casting

1 Foaming die and mould
2 PROGRESSIVE die and mould

3 PROGRESSIVE die and mould

® ® @ GABSANMETALCO, LTD
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« Phosphor Bronze Casting, Bronze Casting, Aluminum Bronze Casting, High Strength Brass Cating
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» Pipe:Dia 22~300mm < EfX{ : =7 13~100mm = 50~280mm
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PRODUCT J CENTRIFUGAL CASTING

Centrifugal
Casting

1 Foaming die and mould
2 PROGRESSIVE die and mould

3 PROGRESSIVE die and mould

® ® @ GABSANMETALCO, LTD
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» Phosphor Bronze Casting, Bronze Casting, Aluminum Bronze Casting, High Strength Brass Cating
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- ZZEZ0| 9|7 71& - Dia. 100xL1,000mm

+ Dia. 2,200xL1,000mm « Z|cH =ZF 10ton
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PRODUCT F SAND CASTING ® ® ® CGABSANMETALCO,.LTD PRODUCT JAPPLICATION

® ® @ GABSANMETALCO, LTD

Sand DS 0/85H TS DISD 82 FUst 5 FI5H= Yoz Application
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» Phosphor Bronze Casting, ronze Casting, Aluminum Bronze Casting,

« High Strength Brass Cating, Pure Copper
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FACILITIES § =Z=4HH|

FACILITIES

Equipment

High Frequency Induction Furnace

® ® @ GABSANMETALCO, LTD

Spec. / Dimensions / Model

2 Ton, 15-2B (1Charge:60 Min) / 500 Kw

1 Ton, 15-2B(1Charge:50 Min) / 350 Kw

0.7 Ton,15-2B(1Charge:45 Min) / 350 Kw

Centrifugal Casting M/C

= $300 x 1,000(L

4 )
24 ©400x 1,000(L)
24 ©600x 1,000(L)

0Bl

3 ®1,000 x 1,000(L)

44 ©2,000x 1,000(L)

X ©2,000 x 400(L)

N2 Supply System

10Nm3/hour

FACILITIES B ZFSAH| / AL Ala4H|

I
7tS2H| Equipment

CNC LATHE

® ® ® GABSANMETALCO, LTD

Spec. / Dimensions / Model

?210x300mm

?300x400mm

NC

16 inch

15inch

10 inch

Lathe

?#400x1,500

?450x1,000

?B460x1,500

P460x3,000

?#580x1,000

?#580x1,500

(720x3,000

(#950x3,000

?1,000x1,500

?1,200x1,000

(2,000x2,000

Milling

257|

357|

?:'.lkl‘klgn'lﬂﬂl Equipment

Spectrometer

Spec. / Dimensions / Model

40 Sort / QSN750

Universal Testing M/C

50 Ton

Brinell Hardness Tester

~3,000Kg / SB-500

Rockwell Hardness Tester

~150Kg / SR-300

Metal Microscope

x 1,000 / DM2500M

Polishing M/C

2 Drum




CERTIFICATES ® ® ® CGABSANMETALCO,.LTD MAJOR CUSTOMERS ® ® ® CGABSANMETALCO,. LTD

RTIFICATE MAJOR
LUSTOM
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